
South River Shootists June '14 Match

Fin Alias SASS# Cat CF TM TT T1 M1 P1 TT1 R1 T2 M2 P2 TT2 R2 T3 M3 P3 TT3 R3

1 Captain Bill Burt 90729 49 1 0 127.62 22.09 0 0 22.09 5 19.45 0 0 19.45 1 20.26 0 0 20.26 1

2 Bluff 28259 GF 1 0 134.34 19.77 0 0 19.77 1 20.53 0 0 20.53 2 23.79 0 0 23.79 3

3 Potshot Parker 35906 D 1 1 137.20 20.80 0 0 20.80 2 20.81 0 0 20.81 3 23.99 1 0 28.99 8

4 Bushshot Bill 82177 49 2 0 147.57 23.93 0 0 23.93 8 22.86 0 0 22.86 6 25.26 0 0 25.26 4

5 Johnny Angel 91812 C 1 4 155.72 21.89 0 0 21.89 4 20.85 0 0 20.85 4 22.99 2 0 32.99 11

6 Max Payne 96573 SS 1 1 165.82 29.01 0 0 29.01 12 23.11 0 0 23.11 7 32.70 1 0 37.70 15

7 Curly George 88685 S 1 3 173.59 24.16 0 0 24.16 9 22.34 0 0 22.34 5 23.57 1 0 28.57 7

8 Krazy Kajun 91338 C 2 5 173.97 21.06 0 0 21.06 3 30.33 1 0 35.33 12 22.64 0 0 22.64 2

9 D Q Jones 37116 SD 1 2 175.42 27.00 0 0 27.00 10 27.10 0 0 27.10 9 26.63 0 0 26.63 6

10 Pig Iron Lane 70063 S 2 3 175.44 28.31 0 0 28.31 11 27.08 2 0 37.08 15 24.86 1 0 29.86 9

11 GA Slayer 76045 SS 2 4 181.30 23.76 0 0 23.76 7 24.05 0 0 24.05 8 27.72 2 0 37.72 16

12 McKenzie River Drifter 74138 ES 1 6 197.57 22.64 0 0 22.64 6 38.54 2 0 48.54 22 23.30 2 0 33.30 12

13 Pale Ale Rider 92804 D 2 9 202.88 26.61 1 0 31.61 14 24.93 5 0 49.93 23 25.74 0 0 25.74 5

14 Witch Doctor 70062 LSS 1 6 218.47 29.36 1 0 34.36 15 27.97 0 0 27.97 10 31.68 0 0 31.68 10

15 Skeet Single Action 76754 SS 3 4 238.89 26.54 1 0 31.54 13 37.11 1 0 42.11 18 35.95 0 0 35.95 14

16 Dancin' Duelist 76934 LD 1 4 239.55 31.89 1 0 36.89 18 37.94 0 0 37.94 16 35.35 0 0 35.35 13

17 Georgia Girl 73546 LW 1 0 244.25 35.68 0 0 35.68 17 35.42 0 0 35.42 13 40.20 0 0 40.20 18

18 Loose Trigger 59701 CB 1 3 255.32 34.40 0 0 34.40 16 35.67 0 0 35.67 14 42.57 0 0 42.57 22

19 Rowdy Ranger Rick 80073 SGF 1 6 255.89 37.02 3 0 52.02 24 33.44 0 0 33.44 11 40.57 0 0 40.57 1919 Rowdy Ranger Rick 80073 SGF 1 6 255.89 37.02 3 0 52.02 24 33.44 0 0 33.44 11 40.57 0 0 40.57 19

20 Bronco Jim 92211 SD 2 4 258.95 43.52 0 0 43.52 21 35.13 1 0 40.13 17 40.04 0 0 40.04 17

21 Rheumatiz Rick 78726 CC 1 0 267.57 41.59 0 0 41.59 20 42.99 0 0 42.99 19 41.50 0 0 41.50 21

22 Diamond Jack 5385 S 3 4 300.30 41.45 0 0 41.45 19 44.74 0 0 44.74 20 44.09 0 0 44.09 23

23 Loquacious Bill 30598 F 1 10 326.60 39.46 2 0 49.46 23 51.76 0 0 51.76 24 42.34 1 0 47.34 24

24 Buck Paladin 82275 ES 2 12 335.99 43.55 0 0 43.55 22 40.57 1 0 45.57 21 35.79 1 0 40.79 20

 Averages 3.8 212.09 29.81 0.4  31.69  31.03 0.5  33.74  31.40 0.5  33.90  

BOLD = a Clean Match!
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South River Shootists June '14 Match

Fin Alias SASS# Cat CF TM TT

1 Captain Bill Burt 90729 49 1 0 127.62

2 Bluff 28259 GF 1 0 134.34

3 Potshot Parker 35906 D 1 1 137.20

4 Bushshot Bill 82177 49 2 0 147.57

5 Johnny Angel 91812 C 1 4 155.72

6 Max Payne 96573 SS 1 1 165.82

7 Curly George 88685 S 1 3 173.59

8 Krazy Kajun 91338 C 2 5 173.97

9 D Q Jones 37116 SD 1 2 175.42

10 Pig Iron Lane 70063 S 2 3 175.44

11 GA Slayer 76045 SS 2 4 181.30

12 McKenzie River Drifter 74138 ES 1 6 197.57

13 Pale Ale Rider 92804 D 2 9 202.88

14 Witch Doctor 70062 LSS 1 6 218.47

15 Skeet Single Action 76754 SS 3 4 238.89

16 Dancin' Duelist 76934 LD 1 4 239.55

17 Georgia Girl 73546 LW 1 0 244.25

18 Loose Trigger 59701 CB 1 3 255.32

19 Rowdy Ranger Rick 80073 SGF 1 6 255.89

T4 M4 P4 TT4 R4 T5 M5 P5 TT5 R5 T6 M6 P6 TT6 R6

20.05 0 0 20.05 1 20.83 0 0 20.83 1 24.94 0 0 24.94 3

23.27 0 0 23.27 3 24.57 0 0 24.57 7 22.41 0 0 22.41 1

21.26 0 0 21.26 2 22.27 0 0 22.27 3 23.07 0 0 23.07 2

25.67 0 0 25.67 6 24.82 0 0 24.82 9 25.03 0 0 25.03 4

24.55 1 0 29.55 10 22.60 0 0 22.60 4 22.84 1 0 27.84 6

25.18 0 0 25.18 5 25.28 0 0 25.28 10 25.54 0 0 25.54 5

26.05 2 0 36.05 16 24.69 0 0 24.69 8 27.78 0 1 37.78 11

25.70 2 0 35.70 15 20.84 0 0 20.84 2 28.40 2 0 38.40 12

26.53 0 0 26.53 9 28.10 1 0 33.10 13 30.06 1 0 35.06 8

25.86 0 0 25.86 8 24.25 0 0 24.25 6 30.08 0 0 30.08 7

27.74 1 0 32.74 12 27.62 0 0 27.62 11 30.41 1 0 35.41 10

23.95 0 0 23.95 4 24.14 0 0 24.14 5 25.00 2 1 45.00 17

25.77 0 0 25.77 7 28.53 0 0 28.53 12 26.30 3 0 41.30 13

31.90 0 0 31.90 11 33.16 3 0 48.16 18 34.40 2 0 44.40 16

33.41 2 0 43.41 19 43.44 0 0 43.44 16 42.44 0 0 42.44 14

34.83 0 0 34.83 14 40.57 2 0 50.57 19 38.97 1 0 43.97 15

37.47 0 0 37.47 17 46.24 0 0 46.24 17 49.24 0 0 49.24 20

48.20 2 0 58.20 22 35.59 0 0 35.59 14 43.89 1 0 48.89 19

32.97 1 0 37.97 18 36.68 2 1 56.68 22 35.21 0 0 35.21 919 Rowdy Ranger Rick 80073 SGF 1 6 255.89

20 Bronco Jim 92211 SD 2 4 258.95

21 Rheumatiz Rick 78726 CC 1 0 267.57

22 Diamond Jack 5385 S 3 4 300.30

23 Loquacious Bill 30598 F 1 10 326.60

24 Buck Paladin 82275 ES 2 12 335.99

 Averages 3.8 212.09

BOLD = a Clean Match!

 

32.97 1 0 37.97 18 36.68 2 1 56.68 22 35.21 0 0 35.21 9

33.62 0 0 33.62 13 45.61 1 0 50.61 20 41.03 2 0 51.03 22

43.79 0 0 43.79 20 43.01 0 0 43.01 15 54.69 0 0 54.69 23

51.35 0 0 51.35 21 54.31 3 0 69.31 23 44.36 1 0 49.36 21

44.68 3 0 59.68 23 45.55 2 0 55.55 21 52.81 2 0 62.81 24

47.78 3 0 62.78 24 65.48 6 0 95.48 24 42.82 1 0 47.82 18

31.73  0.0 35.27  33.67  0.0 38.26  34.24 0.8  39.24  
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